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Columbia County Property Appraiser |

1

138 231

Jeff Hampton - Lake City, Florida 32055 | 386-758-1083

0 - VACANT (000000) NOTES:  
2017 Certified Values

Land

Bldg

Assd

Exmpt

  
$100.00 V/U
$100.00 V/U12/1/2015

Taxbl
Other: $19,657 | Schl: $19,657

$19,657.00 |
$0.00

$19,657.00
$0.00

Cnty: $19,657 “A   This information.updated: was derived from data which was compiled by the Columbia County Property Appraiser Office solely for the governmental purpose of property assessment This
nfomaoon shoud nat ba relied upon by anyone as a determination of the ownership of property or market valua. No warranties, expressed of implied, are provided for the accuracy of the data herein,
£5 Use, of I's interpretation. Although itis periodically updated, this information may not reflect the data currently on fle in the Property Appraiser's office. Tha assassad values are NOT certhed values Gaz) yLogic.com|
{and therekore are subject 0 change before being finalized for ad valorem assessment purposes.
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